                 CWDM BIDI SFP Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                                 V2.k
Page 1 of 14
EOLS-BI1612-19XX 21XX 24XX 26XX 34XX Series
Single-Mode 100Mbps to1.25Gbps FE/GBE /FC
SC/LC Single-Fiber SFP Transceiver
RoHS Compliant
Ordering information
Part No. Data Rate
Power
budget
Interface Temp. DDMI
EOLS-BI1612-19XX*(Note2) 125~1250Mbps ≥19dB SC Standard NO
EOLS-BI1612-19XXI 125~1250Mbps ≥19dB SC Extended NO
EOLS-BI1612-19XXD 125~1250Mbps ≥19dB SC Standard YES
EOLS-BI1612-19XXDI 125~1250Mbps ≥19dB SC Extended YES
Features
 Up to 1.25Gbps Data Links
 19/21/24/26/34dB power budget optional
 Tx/Rx Wavelength are compliant with ITU-T
G.694.2, with wavelength spacing more than 60nm
 Single 3.3V Power supply and TTL Logic Interface
 Hot-Pluggable SFP Footprint Simplex LC
Connector Interface
 Class 1 FDA and IEC60825-1 laser safety
compliant
 Operating Case Temperature
Standard: 0℃~+70℃
Extended: -20℃~+85℃
 Compliant with SFP MSA
 Compliant with SFF-8472
 Safety Certification: TUV/UL/FDA*Note1
 RoHS Compliant
Applications
 Fiber Channel Links
 Gigabit Ethernet
 Fast Ethernet
 WDM Gigabit Ethernet Links
 Other Optical Links
                 CWDM BIDI SFP Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                                 V2.k
Page 2 of 14
EOLS-BI1612-19XXL*(Note2) 125~1250Mbps ≥19dB LC Standard NO
EOLS-BI1612-19XXIL 125~1250Mbps ≥19dB LC Extended NO
EOLS-BI1612-19XXDL 125~1250Mbps ≥19dB LC Standard YES
EOLS-BI1612-19XXDIL 125~1250Mbps ≥19dB LC Extended YES
EOLS-BI1612-21XX*(Note2) 125~1250Mbps ≥21dB SC Standard NO
EOLS-BI1612-21XXI 125~1250Mbps ≥21dB SC Extended NO
EOLS-BI1612-21XXD 125~1250Mbps ≥21dB SC Standard YES
EOLS-BI1612-21XXDI 125~1250Mbps ≥21dB SC Extended YES
EOLS-BI1612-21XXL*(Note2) 125~1250Mbps ≥21dB LC Standard NO
EOLS-BI1612-21XXIL 125~1250Mbps ≥21dB LC Extended NO
EOLS-BI1612-21XXDL 125~1250Mbps ≥21dB LC Standard YES
EOLS-BI1612-21XXDIL 125~1250Mbps ≥21dB LC Extended YES
EOLS-BI1612-24XX*(Note2) 125~1250Mbps ≥24dB SC Standard NO
EOLS-BI1612-24XXI 125~1250Mbps ≥24dB SC Extended NO
EOLS-BI1612-24XXD 125~1250Mbps ≥24dB SC Standard YES
EOLS-BI1612-24XXDI 125~1250Mbps ≥24dB SC Extended YES
EOLS-BI1612-24XXL*(Note2) 125~1250Mbps ≥24dB LC Standard NO
EOLS-BI1612-24XXIL 125~1250Mbps ≥24dB LC Extended NO
EOLS-BI1612-24XXDL 125~1250Mbps ≥24dB LC Standard YES
EOLS-BI1612-24XXDIL 125~1250Mbps ≥24dB LC Extended YES
EOLS-BI1612-26XX*(Note2) 125~1250Mbps ≥26dB SC Standard NO
EOLS-BI1612-26XXI 125~1250Mbps ≥26dB SC Extended NO
EOLS-BI1612-26XXD 125~1250Mbps ≥26dB SC Standard YES
EOLS-BI1612-26XXDI 125~1250Mbps ≥26dB SC Extended YES
EOLS-BI1612-26XXL*(Note2) 125~1250Mbps ≥26dB LC Standard NO
EOLS-BI1612-26XXIL 125~1250Mbps ≥26dB LC Extended NO
EOLS-BI1612-26XXDL 125~1250Mbps ≥26dB LC Standard YES
EOLS-BI1612-26XXDIL 125~1250Mbps ≥26dB LC Extended YES
EOLS-BI1612-34XX*(Note2) 125~1250Mbps ≥34dB SC Standard NO
EOLS-BI1612-34XXI 125~1250Mbps ≥34dB SC Extended NO
EOLS-BI1612-34XXD 125~1250Mbps ≥34dB SC Standard YES
EOLS-BI1612-34XXDI 125~1250Mbps ≥34dB SC Extended YES
EOLS-BI1612-34XXL*(Note2) 125~1250Mbps ≥34dB LC Standard NO
EOLS-BI1612-34XXIL 125~1250Mbps ≥34dB LC Extended NO
EOLS-BI1612-34XXDL 125~1250Mbps ≥34dB LC Standard YES
EOLS-BI1612-34XXDIL 125~1250Mbps ≥34dB LC Extended YES
Note1: For the latest certification information, please check with Eoptolink.
Note2: Standard version, X refer to CWDM Wavelength range 1270nm to 1610nm, A=1270, B=1290…Q=1590,
R=1610. TX and RX wavelength spacing must ≥60nm. Typical transmitter and receiver wavelength combinations
of 19dB power budget list in the following table. For the relation between transmission distance and power budget, it